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BAHCO Bits for slotted screws, 25 mm type no. 59S

Connection size Blade width
mm

Blade thickness
mm

Total length
mm

Article

12527622
12527616
12527633
12527635
12527634

1/4 5.5 0.8 25 12527619
1/4 5.5 1 25 12527621
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